

BID SUMMARY: BID DATE: 04/01/2025			APPARENT LOW BIDDER				NONRESPONSIVE		2		3		4		5		NONRESPONSIVE		6		7		8		9		10		11		12	
HERITAGE PARK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CT&T CONCRETE PAVING, INC.		KEC ENGINEERING		WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING CORP		LOS ANGELES ENGINEERING, INC.		RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		DEARK E&C, INC.		READOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		LEONIDA BUILDERS, INC.		GENTRY GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		GOLDEN SUN ENTERPRISE, INC.		MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC		POWER ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION		GRIFFITH COMPANY	
BASE BID			UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID	UNIT	BID
NO	QTY	DESCRIPTION	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT	COST	AMOUNT
1	1	LS Mobilization	\$251,000.00	\$251,000.00	\$102,887.75	\$102,887.75	\$40,405.00	\$40,405.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$222,000.00	\$222,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$20,300.00	\$20,300.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$245,987.00	\$245,987.00	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$39,245.00	\$39,245.00	\$276,900.00	\$276,900.00
2	1	LS Temporary Water Pollution Control	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$33,261.50	\$33,261.50	\$18,145.00	\$18,145.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$62,100.00	\$62,100.00	\$10,830.65	\$10,830.65	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$63,777.00	\$63,777.00	\$30,300.00	\$30,300.00
3	1	LS Site Control and Construction Signing	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,414.74	\$30,414.74	\$31,540.00	\$31,540.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$17,324.00	\$17,324.00	\$27,800.00	\$27,800.00
4	6	EA ADA Accommodations for Equestrian Center	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$9,450.00	\$3,820.00	\$22,920.00	\$4,400.00	\$26,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$22,200.00	\$1,880.00	\$11,280.00	\$6,340.00	\$38,040.00
5	1	LS Clearing and Grubbing	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,463.65	\$17,825.00	\$17,825.00	\$17,825.00	\$25,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$54,172.50	\$54,172.50	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$20,300.00	\$20,300.00	\$135,719.00	\$135,719.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,464.00	\$13,464.00	\$30,700.00	\$30,700.00
6	1	LS Demolition	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$41,868.11	\$41,868.11	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,949.00	\$50,949.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$74,600.00	\$74,600.00	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$61,409.00	\$61,409.00	\$46,200.00	\$46,200.00	
7	90	CY (F) Structural Excavation (BRIDGE)	\$330.00	\$29,700.00	\$106.54	\$9,588.60	\$51.00	\$4,590.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00	\$175.00	\$15,750.00	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$385.00	\$34,650.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$125.00	\$11,250.00	\$176.00	\$15,840.00	\$129.00	\$11,610.00
8	420	CY (F) Structural Excavation (RETAINING WALLS)	\$300.00	\$126,000.00	\$177.49	\$74,545.80	\$66.75	\$28,035.00	\$160.00	\$67,200.00	\$75.00	\$31,500.00	\$75.00	\$31,500.00	\$300.00	\$126,000.00	\$115.00	\$48,300.00	\$200.00	\$84,000.00	\$363.00	\$152,460.00	\$45.00	\$18,900.00	\$200.00	\$84,000.00	\$165.00	\$69,300.00	\$153.00	\$64,260.00	\$98.60	\$41,412.00
9	50	CY (F) Structural Backfill (BRIDGE)	\$600.00	\$300,000.00	\$182.47	\$9,123.50	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$370.00	\$18,500.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$347.00	\$17,350.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$287.00	\$14,350.00	\$157.00	\$7,850.00
10	510	CY (F) Structural Backfill (RETAINING WALLS)	\$250.00	\$127,500.00	\$110.22	\$56,212.20	\$57.00	\$29,070.00	\$130.00	\$66,300.00	\$55.00	\$28,050.00	\$200.00	\$102,000.00	\$300.00	\$153,000.00	\$115.00	\$58,650.00	\$200.00	\$102,000.00	\$347.00	\$176,970.00	\$70.00	\$35,700.00	\$100.00	\$51,000.00	\$235.00	\$119,850.00	\$150.00	\$76,500.00	\$46.00	\$23,460.00
11	21	LF (F) 2-inch Galvanized Steel Pipe (Future Utility) (Bridge)	\$130.00	\$2,730.00	\$152.00	\$3,192.00	\$293.00	\$6,153.00	\$155.00	\$3,255.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$240.00	\$5,040.00	\$210.00	\$4,410.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$145.00	\$3,045.00	\$115.00	\$2,415.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$55.00	\$1,155.00	\$98.00	\$2,058.00	\$590.00	\$12,390.00
12	21	LF (F) 2-inch Galvanized Steel Pipe (Telephone) (Bridge)	\$130.00	\$2,730.00	\$152.00	\$3,192.00	\$293.00	\$6,153.00	\$155.00	\$3,255.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$240.00	\$5,040.00	\$210.00	\$4,410.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$145.00	\$3,045.00	\$115.00	\$2,415.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$55.00	\$1,155.00	\$98.00	\$2,058.00	\$590.00	\$12,390.00
13	458	LF 24" Cast-in-drilled hole Concrete Piling	\$600.00	\$274,800.00	\$384.92	\$176,293.36	\$680.00	\$311,440.00	\$540.00	\$247,320.00	\$350.00	\$160,300.00	\$350.00	\$160,300.00	\$600.00	\$274,800.00	\$350.00	\$160,300.00	\$455.00	\$208,390.00	\$556.00	\$254,648.00	\$330.00	\$151,140.00	\$800.00	\$366,400.00	\$450.00	\$206,100.00	\$740.00	\$338,920.00	\$650.00	\$297,700.00
14	20	CY (F) Structural Concrete, Bridge	\$7,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$2,001.40	\$40,028.00	\$1,193.00	\$23,860.00	\$1,550.00	\$31,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,660.00	\$53,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$82,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$38,000.00	\$3,513.00	\$70,260.00	\$1,760.00	\$35,200.00
15	55	CY (F) Structural Concrete, Bridge (Polymer Fiber)	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,735.24	\$8,954.38	\$2,406.00	\$12,320.00	\$2,450.00	\$13,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$13,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$400.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$800.00	\$44,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$258,830.00	\$4,059.00	\$223,245.00
16	132	CY (F) Structural Concrete, Retaining Wall	\$2,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$1,142.08	\$150,754.56	\$1,593.00	\$120,276.00	\$1,600.00	\$211,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$277,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$330,000.00	\$400.00	\$52,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$323,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$396,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$145,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$422,400.00	\$800.00	\$105,600.00	\$1,350.00	\$178,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$293,040.00	\$2,440.00	\$322,080.00
17	56	CY (F) Structural Concrete, Approach Slab, (Type N Modified)	\$1,400.00	\$78,400.00	\$931.05	\$52,138.80	\$1,576.00	\$88,256.00	\$1,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$880.00	\$49,280.00	\$2,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$400.00	\$22,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$78,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$67,200.00	\$2,540.00	\$142,240.00	\$800.00	\$44,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$84,000.00	\$3,258.00	\$182,448.00	\$1,950.00	\$109,200.00
18	100	CY Type A Joint Seal (RM 1/2")	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$149.10	\$14,910.00	\$11.40	\$1,140.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$165.00	\$16,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$172.00	\$17,200.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$80,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$57.00	\$5,700.00	\$210.00	\$21,000.00
19	43,500	LB (F) Bar reinforcing steel (Bridge)	\$3.00	\$129,000.00	\$1.15	\$50,025.00	\$1.49	\$64,815.00	\$1.75	\$76,125.00	\$1.90	\$82,650.00	\$1.50	\$60,250.00	\$1.20	\$52,200.00	\$1.85	\$80,475.00	\$0.50	\$21,750.00	\$3.50	\$152,250.00	\$1.10	\$47,850.00	\$3.00	\$120,500.00	\$2.00	\$87,000.00	\$2.00	\$87,000.00	\$1.95	\$84,825.00
20	16,000	LB (F) Bar Reinforcing Steel (Retaining Wall)	\$3.00	\$48,000.00	\$2.08	\$33,280.00	\$2.71	\$43,360.00	\$2.50	\$40,000.00	\$2.70	\$43,200.00	\$2.20	\$33,200.00	\$1.20	\$19,200.00	\$2.60	\$41,600.00	\$0.50	\$8,												